Product specification
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Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

35.143.40

LANY 20 PRO

LANY 20 PRO, lanyard for id cards with
plastic buckle, 20 mm wide, yellow

25x1cm

90 (2 x 45) x 2cm

0.0312 kg

0.03292 kg

138

1000/50

0.43 mx0.525 mx0.525 m
32.92 kg
8605040042090
630790980000
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